Olympia

Presubmission Conference Details

Project Name: Briggs development lot 1
Permit Number: 21-5116

Address: 4505 MAPLE LN SE SITE
Parcel Number: 37030000019

Parcel Owner: LEGACY UNKNOWN
Applicant: GLENN C WELLS, A.L.A.
Date: 10/18/2021

Proposed Project Mixed use project
Description

Proposed Zoning:

Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.): 112256
Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.): 0
Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.): 112256
Number of Lots — Existing: 1
Number of Lots - To Be Added: 0
Number of Lots — Total: 1

IBC Building Type — Existing:
IBC Building Type - To Be Added:

Occupancy Type — Existing: vacant
Occupancy Type - To Be Added: S-1, B, R-2
Number of Buildings — Existing: 0
Number of Buildings - To Be Added: 3
Number of Buildings — Total: 3
Building Height - Existing (Ft.): 0
Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.): 40
Building Height - Total (ft.): 40

Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement): 0
Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including

Basement): 3
Number of Stories - Total (including basement): 3
Basement - Existing (sq. ft.): 0
Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 0
Basement - Total (sq. ft.): 0
Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): 0
Ground Floor - To Be Added (sqg. ft.): 41970
Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.): 41970
Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): 0

Second Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 41970



Second Floor - Total (sq. ft.):

Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Existing (sqg. ft.):
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Total (sq. ft.):

Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):

Paved Parking - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):

Number of Parking Spaces — Existing:

Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:
Number of Parking Spaces — Total:
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):

Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):

Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):
Sewer — Existing:

Sewer - To Be Added:

Water — Existing:

Water - To Be Added:

Primary Contact Name:

Primary Contact Email Address:
Primary Contact Phone Number:
Owner or Agent:

41970
0
41970
41970
0
125901
125901
112256
23148
23148
0
42765
42765

0

147

147

0

114

114

0

89108

89108

City Sewer

City Sewer

City Water Service
City Water Service
Glenn Wells
glennwellsarchitect@gmail.com
3602395971
Owner's Agent



