

## **Presubmission Conference Details**

Project Name: Briggs development lot 1

Permit Number: 21-5116

Address: 4505 MAPLE LN SE SITE

Parcel Number: 37030000019

Parcel Owner: LEGACY UNKNOWN
Applicant: GLENN C WELLS, A.I.A.

Date: 10/18/2021

Proposed Project Mixed use project

Description

Proposed Zoning:

Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.): 112256

Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.):

Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.): 112256

Number of Lots – Existing:

Number of Lots - To Be Added:

Number of Lots – Total:

1

IBC Building Type – Existing:

IBC Building Type - To Be Added:

Occupancy Type – Existing: vacant
Occupancy Type - To Be Added: S-1, B, R-2

Number of Buildings – Existing: 0
Number of Buildings – To Be Added: 3
Number of Buildings – Total: 3

Building Height - Existing (Ft.):

Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.): 40
Building Height - Total (ft.): 40

Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement): **0** 

Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including

Basement):

Number of Stories - Total (including basement): 3

Basement - Existing (sq. ft.): **0**Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.): **0** 

Basement - Total (sq. ft.):

Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.):

Ground Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 41970
Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.): 41970

Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.):

Second Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 41970

Second Floor - Total (sq. ft.): Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):	41970 0
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	41970
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):	41970
Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):	0
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	125901
Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):	125901
Landscape Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	112256
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	23148
Landscape Area - Total (sq. ft.):	23148
Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):	0
Paved Parking - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	42765
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):	42765
Number of Parking Spaces – Existing:	0
Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:	147
Number of Parking Spaces – Total:	147
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):	0
Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):	114
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):	114
Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	0
Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	89108
Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):	89108
Sewer – Existing:	City Sewer
Sewer - To Be Added:	City Sewer

Water – Existing: City Water Service
Water - To Be Added: City Water Service

Primary Contact Name: Glenn Wells

Primary Contact Email Address: glennwellsarchitect@gmail.com

Primary Contact Phone Number: 3602395971
Owner or Agent: Owner's Agent